XLACKHAWK

HUO?

ULTRA-HIGH PERFORMANCE

The HUO2 is an ultra high performance radial
tire engineered for high-performance sport
coupes and sedans. The HUO2 features a
variable pitch tread design that provides a
smooth, quiet ride while its advanced tread
compound delivers superior cornering and
exceptional handling.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

OPTIMIZED TREAD DESIGN

Asymmetrical tread pattern. Inside tread
pattern is designed for water evacuation which
enhances wet traction. Outside tread pattern

is designed with larger contact areas which
improves dry traction.

ADVANCED COMPOUND TECHNOLOGY

Silica compound reduces heat, provides im-
proved wet traction, braking & reduced rolling
resistance.

STRUCTURAL PERFORMANCE

Jointless Bead Cover: spiral steel band
wrapped around beads improves the structural
rigidity of the tire, increasing driver input.

)S88888NN |
T [ 1]]

- ssssssss |

EXEEN ([ BN
XN ] ] aen

®®O©®




5546244V

5546800V

5546267V

5546820V

5546789V

5546823V

5546805V

4120173V

5546247V

5546251V

5546240V

5546246V

5546252V

5546255V

Size

Dimension

225/55R16

205/50R17

215/40R17

215/45R17

215/55R17

225/45R17

225/50R17

225/55R17

235/45R17

245/40R17

225/40R18

235/40R18

245/40R18

245/45R18
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