SLACKHAWK



ULTRA-HIGH PERFORMANCE

The HU02 is an ultra high performance radial tire engineered for high-performance sport coupes and sedans. The HU02 features a variable pitch tread design that provides a smooth, quiet ride while its advanced tread compound delivers superior cornering and exceptional handling.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

OPTIMIZED TREAD DESIGN

Asymmetrical tread pattern. Inside tread pattern is designed for water evacuation which enhances wet traction. Outside tread pattern is designed with larger contact areas which improves dry traction.

ADVANCED COMPOUND TECHNOLOGY

Silica compound reduces heat, provides improved wet traction, braking & reduced rolling resistance.

STRUCTURAL PERFORMANCE

Jointless Bead Cover: spiral steel band wrapped around beads improves the structural rigidity of the tire, increasing driver input.



Part #	Size Dimension	LI/SR	L.R.	T.D. 32nds	UTQG
5546244V	225/55R16	99W	XL	10	300 AA A
5546800V	205/50R17	93W	XL	10	300 AA A
5546267V	215/40R17	87W	XL	10	300 AA A
5546820V	215/45R17	91W	XL	10	300 AA A
5546789V	215/55R17	93W	-	10	300 AA A
5546823V	225/45R17	94W	XL	10	300 AA A
5546805V	225/50R17	98W	XL	10	300 AA A
4120173V	225/55R17	101W	XL	10	300 AA A
5546247V	235/45R17	97W	XL	10	300 AA A
5546251V	245/40R17	95 W	XL	10	300 AA A
5546240V	225/40R18	92W	XL	10	300 AA A
5546246V	235/40R18	95W	XL	10	300 AA A
5546252V	245/40R18	97Y	XL	10	300 AA A
5546255V	245/45R18	100W	XL	10	300 AA A

HUO2 ULTRA-HIGH PERFORMANCE









BLACKHAWK

BLACKHAWKTIREUSA.COM